
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

No.

40

72

57

24

68

56

39

27

67

53

31

71

82

37

34

10

47

73

59

22

86

45

69

23

28

32

80

42

64

60

83

84

66

55

Name
Harry Crawley
Bas De Laat
Joel Affolter
James Singleton
Jasper De Brouwer
Ukyo Sasahara
Stefan Locsmandi
Jack Barlow
Martins Steinerts
Sandor Jakab
Alessandro Latif
Nathan Harrison
Corinna Kamper
Petr Bezel
Philip Morin
Dave Blom
Pedro Faria
Martin Rump
Frederik Schandorff
Reinis Nitiss
Dominik Hummer
Danyil Chupinin
Jack Aitken
Kaan Onder
Erik Johansson
Victor Bouveng
Jordi van Moorsel
Matthew Solomon
David Khachidze
Alexander Weiss
Okuda Momo
Stefano van Galen
Fazio Franssen
Tristan Viidas

Nat.

GBR

NED

NED

GBR

NED

JPN

AUT

GBR

LAT

SVK

GBR

GBR

AUT

CZE

SWE

NED

POR

EST

DEN

LAT

GER

UKR

GBR

TUR

SWE

SWE

NED

HKG

UKR

DEN

JPN

NED

NED

EST

Chassis

Alonso

Maddox

Tonykart

Tonykart

FA Kart

Intrepid

Intrepid

Alonso

MS Kart

Birel

Gillard

Tonykart

Intrepid

MS Kart

Kosmic

Intrepid

Intrepid

Zanardi

Intrepid

Gillard

Swiss Hutles

Tonykart

Gillard

Gillard

Tonykart

Kosmic

FA Kart

Kosmic

Tonykart

Freekart

Intrepid

Tonykart

CRG

Kosmic

Race Team

Evolution

VZ Racing

Strawberry Racing

Velocity Motorsport

Dutch Racing

Intrepid Force Rotax

Intrepid Force Rotax

Dan Holland Racing

Steinerts RT

Kalman Motorsport

Protrain Racing

Velocity Motorsport

VPD Racing Team

MS Kart Racing Team

Paul Carr Racing

Team TKP

QZ Racing Team

AGS Racing

CF-Racing

Kika Motorsport

Swiss Hutless International

Kartprom

Protrain Racing

Protrain Racing

Ward Racing

Paul Carr Racing

Dutch Racing

Paul Carr Racing

Kartprom

First Kart s.r.l.

Intrepid Force Rotax

VG & VZ Racing

CRG Holland

Aix Racing Team

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

3

Total Tm

13:55.689

13:56.221

13:56.542

13:56.756

13:57.193

13:58.714

13:59.864

14:01.936

14:02.688

14:03.219

14:06.906

14:07.576

14:08.086

14:08.643

14:08.858

14:09.580

14:10.240

14:10.509

14:11.970

14:13.046

14:13.502

14:13.943

14:14.824

14:16.349

14:16.783

14:18.901

14:19.459

14:19.551

14:20.035

14:24.588

14:30.237

14:31.144

4:46.267

0.206

Diff

0.532

0.853

1.067

1.504

3.025

4.175

6.247

6.999

7.530

11.217

11.887

12.397

12.954

13.169

13.891

14.551

14.820

16.281

17.357

17.813

18.254

19.135

20.660

21.094

23.212

23.770

23.862

24.346

28.899

34.548

1 Lap

8 Laps

11 Laps

Best Tm

1:11.882

1:11.811

1:11.603

1:11.259

1:10.472

1:12.009

1:10.502

1:11.255

1:11.159

1:09.933

1:11.204

1:11.380

1:12.782

1:11.427

1:11.907

1:12.190

1:10.549

1:10.727

1:11.231

1:10.153

1:09.751

1:11.931

1:10.900

1:11.059

1:10.655

1:11.735

1:11.514

1:11.992

1:10.103

1:11.746

1:13.586

1:12.978

1:21.170

In Lap

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

3

0

km/h

61,200

61,261

61,439

61,735

62,425

61,092

62,398

61,739

61,822

62,906

61,783

61,631

60,444

61,590

61,179

60,939

62,357

62,200

61,760

62,709

63,070

61,159

62,048

61,909

62,263

61,326

61,515

61,107

62,753

61,316

59,783

60,281

54,197

-

Points

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 34              Classified: 34                  Not classified: 0
No. 45 and 71 + 3 sec. / reason leaving corridor before start

Margin of Victory

0.532

Ø km/h

57,906

Best Lap Tm

1:09.751

km/h

63,070

Best Lap by

86 - Dominik Hummer

Printed: 2010-05-30 12:10:02

Official Timing by www.camp-company.de Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Rotax Euro Challenge 2010 Wackersdorf
Rotax Max Juniors

Pre-Final

Race started at 11:45:11

Wackersdorf 1,222 Km

2010-05-30 11:25

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Olivier Steveny:                                           Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen
posted at:                 h

M.Kitatomi
ハイライト表示

M.Kitatomi
ハイライト表示



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

No.

40

24

72

37

53

71

27

67

55

22

68

73

56

69

39

34

23

86

82

32

80

42

45

28

60

59

47

31

83

84

66

57

64

10

Name
Harry Crawley
James Singleton
Bas De Laat
Petr Bezel
Sandor Jakab
Nathan Harrison
Jack Barlow
Martins Steinerts
Tristan Viidas
Reinis Nitiss
Jasper De Brouwer
Martin Rump
Ukyo Sasahara
Jack Aitken
Stefan Locsmandi
Philip Morin
Kaan Onder
Dominik Hummer
Corinna Kamper
Victor Bouveng
Jordi van Moorsel
Matthew Solomon
Danyil Chupinin
Erik Johansson
Alexander Weiss
Frederik Schandorff
Pedro Faria
Alessandro Latif
Okuda Momo
Stefano van Galen
Fazio Franssen
Joel Affolter
David Khachidze
Dave Blom

Nat.

GBR

GBR

NED

CZE

SVK

GBR

GBR

LAT

EST

LAT

NED

EST

JPN

GBR

AUT

SWE

TUR

GER

AUT

SWE

NED

HKG

UKR

SWE

DEN

DEN

POR

GBR

JPN

NED

NED

NED

UKR

NED

Chassis

Alonso

Tonykart

Maddox

MS Kart

Birel

Tonykart

Alonso

MS Kart

Kosmic

Gillard

FA Kart

Zanardi

Intrepid

Gillard

Intrepid

Kosmic

Gillard

Swiss Hutless

Intrepid

Kosmic

FA Kart

Kosmic

Tonykart

Tonykart

Freekart

Intrepid

Intrepid

Gillard

Intrepid

Tonykart

CRG

Tonykart

Tonykart

Intrepid

Race Team

Evolution

Velocity Motorsport

VZ Racing

MS Kart Racing Team

Kalman Motorsport

Velocity Motorsport

Dan Holland Racing

Steinerts RT

Aix Racing Team

Kika Motorsport

Dutch Racing

AGS Racing

Intrepid Force Rotax

Protrain Racing

Intrepid Force Rotax

Paul Carr Racing

Protrain Racing

Swiss Hutless International

VPD Racing Team

Paul Carr Racing

Dutch Racing

Paul Carr Racing

Kartprom

Ward Racing

First Kart s.r.l.

CF-Racing

QZ Racing Team

Protrain Racing

Intrepid Force Rotax

VG & VZ Racing

CRG Holland

Strawberry Racing

Kartprom

Team TKP

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

9

Total Tm

17:46.906

17:54.706

17:56.393

17:57.193

17:59.879

18:02.464

18:04.592

18:07.077

18:08.027

18:11.763

18:13.257

18:13.978

18:15.003

18:15.230

18:16.231

18:18.007

18:19.945

18:22.653

18:24.076

18:24.587

18:24.774

18:25.359

18:26.071

18:27.872

18:30.507

18:34.042

18:37.074

18:43.098

18:44.857

18:54.856

18:57.834

18:19.194

12:10.445

Diff

7.800

9.487

10.287

12.973

15.558

17.686

20.171

21.121

24.857

26.351

27.072

28.097

28.324

29.325

31.101

33.039

35.747

37.170

37.681

37.868

38.453

39.165

40.966

43.601

47.136

50.168

56.192

57.951

1:07.950

1:10.928

1 Lap

5 Laps

Best Tm

1:14.988

1:15.259

1:15.093

1:14.379

1:15.119

1:14.941

1:15.072

1:14.064

1:14.898

1:16.125

1:16.438

1:15.905

1:14.952

1:15.770

1:15.717

1:15.614

1:16.025

1:16.407

1:16.049

1:15.408

1:15.359

1:15.523

1:15.456

1:15.688

1:16.594

1:15.961

1:16.066

1:14.784

1:17.327

1:17.428

1:16.741

1:14.213

1:18.236

In Lap

14

14

14

14

14

13

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

10

14

13

14

10

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

13

11

13

13

12

12

12

9

0

km/h

58,665

58,454

58,583

59,146

58,563

58,702

58,600

59,397

58,736

57,789

57,553

57,957

58,694

58,060

58,101

58,180

57,865

57,576

57,847

58,339

58,377

58,250

58,302

58,123

57,435

57,914

57,834

58,825

56,891

56,817

57,325

59,278

56,230

-

Points

55

52

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 34              Classified: 34                  Not classified: 0

Margin of Victory

7.800

Ø km/h

57,727

Best Lap Tm

1:14.064

km/h

59,397

Best Lap by

67 - Martins Steinerts

Printed: 2010-05-30 16:05:37

Official Timing by www.camp-company.de Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Rotax Euro Challenge 2010 Wackersdorf
Rotax Max Juniors

Final

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:45:37

Wackersdorf 1,222 Km

2010-05-30 15:30

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Olivier Steveny:                                           Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen
posted at:                 h

M.Kitatomi
ハイライト表示

M.Kitatomi
ハイライト表示



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Not classified

DNS

No.

230

206

234

203

297

227

209

229

272

205

245

219

294

217

281

216

218

224

260

222

309

291

244

251

312

242

250

289

235

292

225

325

293

208

Name
Tom Fawcett
James Greenway
Ross Wylie
Joey van Splunteren
Niek Vos
Barrie Pullinger
Mats van den Brand
Berry Torenvliet
Edward Brand
Antoine Barthon
Morten Nomme
Harry Drysdale
Steven Hees
Aavo Talvar
Morgan Richie
Matija Jurkovic
Ferenc Kancsar
Vladislav Kurakin
John Friberg
Luke Haynes
Michael Cool
Kelly Zondervan
Christopher Friedrich
Raoul Owens
Wesley Phillips
Ludvig Morin
Tom Oliphant
Daniel Russell
Jack Dex
Topi Toikka
Jiri Forman
Kris Haase
Donovan Moncuit

Karol Dabski

Nat.

GBR

GBR

GBR

NED

NED

GBR

NED

NED

GBR

FRA

FIN

GBR

GER

EST

FRA

SLO

AUT

RUS

SWE

GBR

BEL

NED

GER

GBR

USA

SWE

GBR

GBR

GBR

FIN

CZE

ITA

FRA

POL

Chassis

Tonykart

Tonykart

FA Kart

Gillard

Sodi

Tonykart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Birel

Tonykart

Tonykart

Alonso

CRG

Intrepid

FA Kart

Intrepid

Intrepid

MS Kart

Tonykart

Kosmic

Maddox

Tonykart

Maranello

Gillard

Birel

Kosmic

Kosmic

Tonykart

FA Kart

Swiss Hutles

MS Kart

Haase

Tonykart

Intrepid

Race Team

Strawberry Racing

Strawberry Racing

Dan Holland Racing

DFK

NIVO Karting

Strawberry Racing

Strawberry Racing

Kalman Motorsport

MD Competition

Aix Racing Team

Tatum Racing

CRG Holland

Talvar Racing

RM Concept

MLM Racing

Intrepid Force Rotax

MS Kart Racing Team

Sodakart SE

Torq Motorsport

VZ Racing

Koene Engines

Kartschule Racing Team

Protrain Racing

Kalman Motorsport

Paul Carr Racing

Paul Carr Racing

3DR Motorsport

Dan Holland Racing

MPT Racing

MS Kart Racing Team

Haase Racing Team

Uniq Racing

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

12

12

12

11

11

6

Total Tm

12:54.964

12:55.128

12:55.666

12:58.296

13:10.675

13:11.253

13:11.428

13:11.542

13:11.757

13:11.950

13:14.326

13:15.277

13:15.569

13:15.817

13:16.168

13:16.348

13:17.106

13:17.433

13:25.451

13:28.343

13:31.693

13:34.692

13:37.940

13:39.800

12:56.833

12:57.295

13:08.262

13:05.372

13:08.351

6:31.978

2.012

2.024

Diff

0.164

0.702

3.332

15.711

16.289

16.464

16.578

16.793

16.986

19.362

20.313

20.605

20.853

21.204

21.384

22.142

22.469

30.487

33.379

36.729

39.728

42.976

44.836

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

8 Laps

14 Laps

14 Laps

DNS

Best Tm

54.116

54.229

53.991

54.320

55.145

54.685

54.226

54.714

55.218

54.644

54.899

54.464

55.262

54.587

54.996

54.483

54.482

54.577

56.333

54.939

55.481

54.407

55.153

54.783

1:02.218

1:01.587

1:00.693

1:04.199

54.945

1:04.044

In Lap

12

12

13

12

8

11

11

11

14

13

9

13

13

12

13

12

11

13

12

12

5

14

14

14

2

11

12

2

9

5

0

0

0

0

km/h

81,292

81,123

81,480

80,987

79,775

80,446

81,127

80,404

79,670

80,507

80,133

80,773

79,606

80,591

79,991

80,744

80,746

80,605

78,093

80,074

79,292

80,857

79,764

80,302

70,706

71,431

72,483

68,524

80,066

68,690

-

-

-

-

Points

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 33              Classified: 33                  Not classified: 0

Margin of Victory

0.164

Ø km/h

79,473

Best Lap Tm

53.991

km/h

81,480

Best Lap by

234 - Ross Wylie

Printed: 2010-05-30 12:26:55

Official Timing by www.camp-company.de Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Rotax Euro Challenge 2010 Wackersdorf
Rotax Max Seniors

Pre-Final

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:08:50

Wackersdorf 1,222 Km

2010-05-30 11:45

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Olivier Steveny:                                           Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen
posted at:                 h



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Not classified

DQ

No.

260

203

229

219

227

297

292

230

234

250

272

281

294

245

209

218

235

224

206

251

225

242

289

325

244

208

312

293

291

222

309

205

217

216

Name
John Friberg
Joey van Splunteren
Berry Torenvliet
Harry Drysdale
Barrie Pullinger
Niek Vos
Topi Toikka
Tom Fawcett
Ross Wylie
Tom Oliphant
Edward Brand
Morgan Richie
Steven Hees
Morten Nomme
Mats van den Brand
Ferenc Kancsar
Jack Dex
Vladislav Kurakin
James Greenway
Raoul Owens
Jiri Forman
Ludvig Morin
Daniel Russell
Kris Haase
Christopher Friedrich
Karol Dabski
Wesley Phillips
Donovan Moncuit
Kelly Zondervan
Luke Haynes
Michael Cool
Antoine Barthon
Aavo Talvar

Matija Jurkovic

Nat.

SWE

NED

NED

GBR

GBR

NED

FIN

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

FRA

GER

FIN

NED

AUT

GBR

RUS

GBR

GBR

CZE

SWE

GBR

ITA

GER

POL

USA

FRA

NED

GBR

BEL

FRA

EST

SLO

Chassis

Tonykart

Gillard

Tonykart

Alonso

Tonykart

Sodi

Swiss Hutles

Tonykart

FA Kart

Kosmic

Birel

FA Kart

CRG

Tonykart

Tonykart

Intrepid

FA Kart

MS Kart

Tonykart

Gillard

MS Kart

Kosmic

Tonykart

Haase

Maranello

Intrepid

Birel

Tonykart

Tonykart

Kosmic

Maddox

Tonykart

Intrepid

Intrepid

Race Team

Sodakart SE

DFK

Tatum Racing

Strawberry Racing

NIVO Karting

MPT Racing

Strawberry Racing

Dan Holland Racing

Paul Carr Racing

Kalman Motorsport

RM Concept

CRG Holland

Aix Racing Team

Strawberry Racing

Intrepid Force Rotax

Dan Holland Racing

MS Kart Racing Team

Strawberry Racing

Protrain Racing

MS Kart Racing Team

Paul Carr Racing

3DR Motorsport

Haase Racing Team

Kartschule Racing Team

Uniq Racing

Kalman Motorsport

Koene Engines

Torq Motorsport

VZ Racing

MD Competition

Talvar Racing

MLM Racing

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

12

12

12

3

2

12

Total Tm

14:29.594

15:08.221

15:14.875

15:17.116

15:18.391

15:25.284

15:25.465

15:26.861

15:27.357

15:28.759

15:28.929

15:29.205

15:29.282

15:30.428

15:31.711

15:35.719

15:38.050

15:41.339

15:42.151

15:42.253

15:43.009

15:44.380

15:50.346

15:53.567

15:54.552

14:29.756

14:41.569

14:41.983

12:34.978

12:49.590

12:54.236

3:32.944

2:27.636

12:50.637

Diff

38.627

45.281

47.522

48.797

55.690

55.871

57.267

57.763

59.165

59.335

59.611

59.688

1:00.834

1:02.117

1:06.125

1:08.456

1:11.745

1:12.557

1:12.659

1:13.415

1:14.786

1:20.752

1:23.973

1:24.958

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

11 Laps

12 Laps

DQ

Best Tm

58.516

1:02.196

59.030

1:01.657

1:02.430

1:02.679

59.280

1:02.015

1:02.146

1:01.627

1:02.745

1:01.996

1:02.276

1:02.056

1:01.810

1:02.479

1:02.116

1:02.162

1:02.079

1:02.422

1:02.097

1:01.658

1:03.899

1:02.734

1:02.033

1:03.008

1:03.929

1:03.370

58.143

59.378

1:02.084

1:05.215

1:06.071

58.146

In Lap

10

11

12

11

11

10

10

11

12

10

8

8

11

11

12

12

11

12

12

11

12

12

11

11

10

11

10

11

11

9

10

3

2

10

km/h

75,179

70,731

74,525

71,350

70,466

70,186

74,211

70,938

70,788

71,384

70,112

70,959

70,640

70,891

71,173

70,411

70,822

70,770

70,865

70,475

70,844

71,348

68,846

70,125

70,917

69,820

68,814

69,421

75,662

74,088

70,859

67,457

66,583

75,658

Points

55

52

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 34              Classified: 34                  Not classified: 0
14 Laps are more than 75 %
No. 216 excluded black flag / reason ignoring technical flag

Margin of Victory

38.627

Ø km/h

70,825

Best Lap Tm

58.143

km/h

75,662

Best Lap by

291 - Kelly Zondervan

Printed: 2010-05-30 17:34:39

Official Timing by www.camp-company.de Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Rotax Euro Challenge 2010 Wackersdorf
Rotax Max Seniors

Final

Race started at 16:16:48

Wackersdorf 1,222 Km

2010-05-30 16:00

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Olivier Steveny:                                           Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen
posted at:                 h



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

420

402

408

422

423

421

446

410

Name
Mikko Laine
Christophe Adams
Anton Chupinin
Jan Vos
Melvin Francis
Alain Guesdon
Florent Lambert
Maxim Shaposhnikov

Nat.

FIN

BEL

UKR

NED

GBR

FRA

GBR

RUS

Chassis

Parolin

Birel

Tonykart

Sodikart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Kombikart

Race Team

M Kart Team

GKS

Kartprom

Fox Racing

Dadson Motorsport

RKO

Tatum Racing

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Total Tm

15:30.796

15:34.071

15:35.177

15:49.964

15:54.534

15:56.608

16:01.300

16:15.844

Diff

3.275

4.381

19.168

23.738

25.812

30.504

45.048

Best Tm

1:03.381

1:04.277

1:04.571

1:06.104

1:05.033

1:06.289

1:06.056

1:08.349

In Lap

14

14

14

13

14

14

11

14

km/h

69,409

68,441

68,130

66,550

67,646

66,364

66,598

64,364

Points

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 8              Classified: 8                  Not classified: 0

Margin of Victory

3.275

Ø km/h

66,168

Best Lap Tm

1:03.381

km/h

69,409

Best Lap by

420 - Mikko Laine

Printed: 2010-05-30 11:10:11

Official Timing by www.camp-company.de Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Rotax Euro Challenge 2010 Wackersdorf
Rotax Max Masters

Pre-Final

Race (14 Laps) started at 10:52:39

Wackersdorf 1,222 Km

2010-05-30 10:45

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Olivier Steveny:                                           Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen
posted at:                 h



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

402

408

423

421

410

446

420

422

Name
Christophe Adams
Anton Chupinin
Melvin Francis
Alain Guesdon
Maxim Shaposhnikov
Florent Lambert
Mikko Laine
Jan Vos

Nat.

BEL

UKR

GBR

FRA

RUS

GBR

FIN

NED

Chassis

Birel

Tonykart

Tonykart

Kombikart

Tonykart

Parolin

Sodikart

Race Team

GKS

Kartprom

Dadson Motorsport

RKO

Tatum Racing

M Kart Team

Fox Racing

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Total Tm

12:23.533

12:24.036

12:24.404

12:26.984

12:42.272

12:42.402

12:42.851

12:58.621

Diff

0.503

0.871

3.451

18.739

18.869

19.318

35.088

Best Tm

54.619

54.940

54.837

55.166

55.587

55.390

54.679

56.093

In Lap

8

10

6

7

9

9

8

9

km/h

80,543

80,073

80,223

79,745

79,141

79,422

80,455

78,427

Points

55

52

50

49

48

47

46

45

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 8              Classified: 8                  Not classified: 0
13 Laps are 75 %

Margin of Victory

0.503

Ø km/h

76,916

Best Lap Tm

54.619

km/h

80,543

Best Lap by

402 - Christophe Adams

Printed: 2010-05-30 15:02:42

Official Timing by www.camp-company.de Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Rotax Euro Challenge 2010 Wackersdorf
Rotax Max Masters

Final

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:32:23

Wackersdorf 1,222 Km

2010-05-30 14:30

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Olivier Steveny:                                           Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen
posted at:                 h



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

No.

660

604

633

603

605

615

614

618

643

659

647

613

620

622

621

658

646

653

634

630

641

624

644

651

638

657

655

632

654

649

608

656

Name
Simas Juodvirsis
Damien Vuillaume
Andreas H Jensen
Maik Barten
Dennis Ladefoged
Maxi Fleischmann
Patrick Pearce
Clement Traglia
Giel Bronder
Christof Huibers
Tobias Widmer
Christophe Adams
Martins Lapins
Christophe Raymakers
Tomasz Krzeminski
Damien Frizzi
Dennis Kroes
Matthew Di Leo
Sebastien Bertrand
Meindert van Buuren
Mario Vendla
Gudzenko Vitalijus
Carl Cleirbaut
Tamsin Germain
Domen Kerman
Peter Toth
Manuel Scheibinger
Phil Garrett
Pedro Loures
Oscar Lobo
Tiago Ribeiro
Franziska Scheibinger

Nat.

LTU

FRA

DEN

NED

DEN

GER

GBR

FRA

NED

BEL

SUI

BEL

LAT

BEL

POL

SUI

NED

CAN

FRA

NED

EST

LTU

BEL

GBR

SLO

SRB

GER

GBR

POR

VEN

POR

GER

Chassis

Maranello

CRG

FirstKart

Swiss Hutless

Corsa Racing K

Intrepid

Maddox

Tonykart

Maddox

Haase

Robert Kubica

Birel

Gillard

Zanardi

Intrepid

Mach 1

Tonykart

Intrepid

CRG

Geico Vanquis

Maddox

Zanardi

Maddox

PCR

CRG

Kosmos

Gillard

Tonykart

Intrepid

Intrepid

MS Kart

Race Team

RKV Racing

Freekart Racing

FirstKart s.r.l

Swiss Hutless International

HL Kart Racing

VPD Racing Team

VZ Racing

MD Competition

VZ Racing

Target Kartracing Team

Spirit Karting Switzerland

GKS

DFK

Schepers Racing Service

Uniq Racing

Mach 1 Motorsport

Team Kroes

Intrepid Canada/Kalman

Sens Espace Karting

Papagayo Geico Motorsport

AGS Racing

RKV Racing

VZ Racing

DG Racing

DDK Racing

Hargitai Racing

Prokart Racing team

SSR Motorsport

JPL Consulting

Korridas

Korridas

Prokart Racing team

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

11

11

7

6

2

2

Total Tm

12:40.549

12:40.841

12:41.859

12:43.171

12:45.248

12:48.536

12:49.215

12:49.765

12:49.765

12:56.024

12:56.197

12:57.275

12:57.861

13:00.095

13:03.795

13:03.969

13:05.183

13:05.250

13:05.935

13:08.029

13:16.938

13:18.740

13:21.346

13:23.607

10:21.629

10:27.694

6:51.768

6:33.351

2:20.892

2:25.118

0.938

Diff

0.292

1.310

2.622

4.699

7.987

8.666

9.216

9.216

15.475

15.648

16.726

17.312

19.546

23.246

23.420

24.634

24.701

25.386

27.480

36.389

38.191

40.797

43.058

3 Laps

3 Laps

7 Laps

8 Laps

12 Laps

12 Laps

14 Laps

Best Tm

52.340

52.534

52.378

52.682

52.241

52.894

52.787

52.829

53.037

52.427

53.238

52.531

52.828

53.140

52.966

52.959

52.991

53.109

53.309

53.051

52.799

53.620

53.655

53.156

52.933

53.591

54.749

1:01.984

1:06.166

1:06.823

In Lap

11

11

10

9

11

11

11

11

12

11

11

11

10

10

11

10

11

11

10

8

8

10

11

11

10

9

5

2

1

1

0

0

km/h

84,050

83,740

83,989

83,505

84,210

83,170

83,339

83,272

82,946

83,911

82,633

83,745

83,274

82,785

83,057

83,068

83,018

82,833

82,523

82,924

83,320

82,044

81,990

82,760

83,109

82,088

80,352

70,973

66,487

65,834

-

-

Points

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 32              Classified: 32                  Not classified: 0

Margin of Victory

0.292

Ø km/h

80,979

Best Lap Tm

52.241

km/h

84,210

Best Lap by

605 - Dennis Ladefoged

Printed: 2010-05-30 12:19:17

Official Timing by www.camp-company.de Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Rotax Euro Challenge 2010 Wackersdorf
Rotax Max DD2

Pre-Final

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:15:08

Wackersdorf 1,222 Km

2010-05-30 11:05

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Olivier Steveny:                                           Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen
posted at:                 h



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

No.

660

620

641

604

614

630

633

621

653

608

658

638

624

651

643

657

656

644

632

654

646

649

622

634

618

605

603

613

659

647

615

655

Name
Simas Juodvirsis
Martins Lapins
Mario Vendla
Damien Vuillaume
Patrick Pearce
Meindert van Buuren
Andreas H Jensen
Tomasz Krzeminski
Matthew Di Leo
Tiago Ribeiro
Damien Frizzi
Domen Kerman
Gudzenko Vitalijus
Tamsin Germain
Giel Bronder
Peter Toth
Franziska Scheibinger
Carl Cleirbaut
Phil Garrett
Pedro Loures
Dennis Kroes
Oscar Lobo
Christophe Raymakers
Sebastien Bertrand
Clement Traglia
Dennis Ladefoged
Maik Barten
Christophe Adams
Christof Huibers
Tobias Widmer
Maxi Fleischmann
Manuel Scheibinger

Nat.

LTU

LAT

EST

FRA

GBR

NED

DEN

POL

CAN

POR

SUI

SLO

LTU

GBR

NED

SRB

GER

BEL

GBR

POR

NED

VEN

BEL

FRA

FRA

DEN

NED

BEL

BEL

SUI

GER

GER

Chassis

Maranello

Gillard

Maddox

CRG

Maddox

Geico Vanquis

FirstKart

Intrepid

Intrepid

Intrepid

Mach 1

PCR

Zanardi

Maddox

CRG

MS Kart

Maddox

Gillard

Tonykart

Tonykart

Intrepid

Zanardi

CRG

Tonykart

Corsa Racing K

Swiss Hutless

Birel

Haase

Robert Kubica

Intrepid

Kosmos

Race Team

RKV Racing

DFK

AGS Racing

Freekart Racing

VZ Racing

Papagayo Geico Motorsport

FirstKart s.r.l

Uniq Racing

Intrepid Canada/Kalman

Korridas

Mach 1 Motorsport

DDK Racing

RKV Racing

DG Racing

VZ Racing

Hargitai Racing

Prokart Racing team

VZ Racing

SSR Motorsport

JPL Consulting

Team Kroes

Korridas

Schepers Racing Service

Sens Espace Karting

MD Competition

HL Kart Racing

Swiss Hutless International

GKS

Target Kartracing Team

Spirit Karting Switzerland

VPD Racing Team

Prokart Racing team

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

13

13

12

12

11

8

7

6

6

5

5

1

Total Tm

22:59.010

23:02.968

23:09.768

23:17.904

23:19.710

23:20.178

23:20.311

23:31.446

23:35.168

23:40.698

23:43.281

23:46.679

23:49.331

23:55.607

23:59.016

24:09.353

23:02.710

23:14.058

23:32.313

18:04.454

21:08.704

17:47.935

18:29.217

17:43.455

12:41.242

11:30.989

7:50.254

9:50.394

6:27.497

7:14.846

1:55.011

13.147

Diff

3.958

10.758

18.894

20.700

21.168

21.301

32.436

36.158

41.688

44.271

47.669

50.321

56.597

1:00.006

1:10.343

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

5 Laps

5 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

7 Laps

10 Laps

11 Laps

12 Laps

12 Laps

13 Laps

13 Laps

17 Laps

18 Laps

Best Tm

1:15.227

1:15.703

1:15.630

1:16.702

1:16.465

1:16.209

1:15.509

1:17.122

1:16.665

1:16.568

1:16.250

1:16.534

1:16.578

1:18.301

1:16.207

1:18.025

1:19.376

1:18.436

1:20.385

1:18.907

1:29.890

1:25.415

1:29.674

1:31.106

1:30.597

1:33.041

1:16.839

1:30.619

1:16.458

1:17.677

1:54.103

In Lap

3

9

9

11

5

11

12

5

11

12

10

13

12

5

13

5

17

9

2

5

3

8

2

2

8

2

4

3

5

2

1

0

km/h

58,479

58,111

58,167

57,354

57,532

57,725

58,261

57,042

57,382

57,455

57,694

57,480

57,447

56,183

57,727

56,382

55,422

56,086

54,727

55,752

48,940

51,504

49,058

48,287

48,558

47,282

57,252

48,546

57,537

56,635

38,555

-

Points

55

52

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 32              Classified: 32                  Not classified: 0

Margin of Victory

3.958

Ø km/h

57,422

Best Lap Tm

1:15.227

km/h

58,479

Best Lap by

660 - Simas Juodvirsis

Printed: 2010-05-30 15:36:18

Official Timing by www.camp-company.de Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Rotax Euro Challenge 2010 Wackersdorf
Rotax Max DD2

Final

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:04:33

Wackersdorf 1,222 Km

2010-05-30 15:00

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Olivier Steveny:                                           Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen
posted at:                 h
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